
Board of Finance Red text:   not an official BOF meeting, but attendance encouraged

Regular Meeting Calendar - 2016

Date Day Time Location Topic

1/5/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM 35 Leroy Superintendent presents Budget to BOE

1/9/16 Saturday 8:30 AM 35 Leroy Special BOE meeting - review of all RC budgets

1/12/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM 35 Leroy Joint meeting with BOE

1/19/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting

1/26/16 Tuesday 7:00 PM Room 206 Presentation of Town Budget to BOS

2/9/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting

3/1/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Budget Meeting – receive BOS & BOE budgets

3/8/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Auditorium Statutory Meeting – to hear all parties with respect to the budget

3/15/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting; budget work session

3/19/16 Saturday 8:00 AM Middlesex Tour of Schools

3/22/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Budget Work Session

3/29/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Budget Work Session

3/31/16 Thursday 7:30 PM Room 206 Budget Work Session

4/5/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Preliminary vote on budget

4/7/16 Thursday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting; final budget vote; set Mill Rate

5/17/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting

6/21/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting

7/19/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting

8/30/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Cancelled

9/13/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 119 Regular monthly meeting (rescheduled from 9/20)

10/25/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 119 Regular monthly meeting (rescheduled from 10/18)

11/15/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 119 Statutory meeting, election of officers, monthly meeting

12/20/16 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 119 Regular monthly meeting


